Dallas Central Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual kWh Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Year

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

KWh
Consumption

154,467
150,605
152,024
170,614
166,773
194,674
201,564
177,604
193,755
163,319
163,049
133,939

2,022,387

Total Spend

$10,397.14
$10,240.16
$10,352.22
$11,129.98
$10,902.99
$12,036.63
$12,245.64
$11,214.50
$11,762.34
$10,543.42
$11,418.31

$9,687.21

$131,930.54





